Single Operator High Power/JA

No. CALL QSO’s  POINT  MULTI SCORE  CONTI AWARD

1 JH4UTP 1,124 2977 251 747,227 AS  1st JA
2 JR40OZR 1,000 2,117 218 592,306 AS 2nd JA
3  JMIXCW 1,013 2,686 214 574,804 AS  3rd JA
4 JAIOVD 751 1,934 189 365,526 AS
5 JF10PL 712 1,860 179 332,940 AS
6 JASTR 488 1,212 115 139,380 AS
7 JM3UGA 425 1,034 129 133,386  AS
8 JGILFR 403 979 135 132,165 AS
9 JA2HYD 350 954 130 124,020 AS
10 JATACM 379 991 123 121,893 AS
11 JATAYO 320 834 121 100,914 AS
12 JA2FSM 350 855 117 100,035 AS
13  JH7RTQ 334 939 102 95,778 AS
14 JRINHD 270 710 102 72,420 AS
15 JN1THL 269 7317 96 70,752  AS
16 JR4CTF 246 616 96 59,136 AS
17 JILET 226 596 82 48,872 AS
18 JG2REJ 206 523 92 48,116  AS
19  JR4VEV 219 540 88 47520 AS
20 JHI1FNU 203 521 86 44,806 AS
21 JA3MIB 190 479 86 41,194 AS
22  JA4DWG 175 484 81 39,204 AS
23  JAISJV 177 443 80 35440 AS
24 JR1EMO 167 431 1Al 30,601 AS
25 JH3O0XM 161 402 76 30,552 AS
26 JOTKMB 159 426 69 29,394 AS
27 JA3HBF 165 397 69 27,393 AS
28 JHINCZ 138 362 75 27,150 AS
29 JEACIL 162 419 64 26,816  AS
30 JAIEPJ 152 417 63 26,271  AS
31 JOACFV 140 347 75 26,025 AS
32 JH1BIU 143 370 69 25530 AS
33 JATLLL 155 419 54 22,626  AS
34 JA2QVP 126 321 70 22,470 AS
35 JAI9CWJ 124 348 59 20,532 AS
36 JAOIOF 162 360 52 18,720 AS
37 JAIGVM 110 305 57 17,385 AS
38 JAllZz 103 289 58 16,762  AS
39 JNTSH 136 303 51 15453 AS
40 JAOIXW 101 256 57 14592 AS
41  JR7ANB 98 270 47 12,690 AS
42 JATFNO 90 248 49 12,1562  AS
43 TMACLF 112 249 33 8217 AS
44 JR1BAS 73 188 41 7,708 AS
45 JK3NSD 63 175 40 7,000 AS
46 JATWSK 59 168 41 6,888 AS
47 JAAEZP 63 150 40 6,000 AS
48 JHILNL 55 135 34 4590 AS
49 JIINIK 54 123 33 4059 AS
50 JATZP 47 112 32 3,584 AS



No.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

CALL
JIAWAO
JAICCG
JK1LUY
JE1VTZ
JK1UNZ
JH6TNH
JESJHZ
JA1ISJ
JH3EQP
JJ2VLY
JF1HJZ
JR3RIU
JAIDCO
JAIBVY
JH8CXW
JITKLL

QSO’s
39
37
33
37
33
31
31
25
26
33
28
21
22
12

9
3

POINT
105
103

86
93
92
1A
91
73
68
77
63
57
53
30
26

8

MULTI
29
22
24
18
18
23
17
19
19
14
17
16
15
10

8
3

SCORE
3,045
2,266
2,064
1,674
1,656
1,633
1,547
1,387
1,292
1,078
1,071

912
795
300
208

24

CONTI
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AWARD



