Single Operator High Power/JA

No.	CALL	QSO's	POINT	MULTI	SCORE	CONTI	AWARD
1	JH4UTP	1,124	2,977	251	747,227	AS	1st JA
2	JR40ZR	1,000	2,717	218	592,306	AS	2nd JA
3	JM1XCW	1,013	2,686	214	574,804	AS	3rd JA
4	JA10VD	751	1,934	189	365,526	AS	
5	JF10PL	712	1,860	179	332,940	AS	
6	JA8TR	488	1,212	115	139,380	AS	
7	JM3UGA	425	1,034	129	133,386	AS	
8	JG1LFR	403	979	135	132,165	AS	
9	JA2HYD	350	954	130	124,020	AS	
10	JA7ACM	379	991	123	121,893	AS	
11	JA1AYO	320	834	121	100,914	AS	
12	JA2FSM	350	855	117	100,035	AS	
13	JH7RTQ	334	939	102	95,778	AS	
14	JR1NHD	270	710	102	72,420	AS	
15	JN1THL	269	737	96	70,752	AS	
16	JR4CTF	246	616	96	59,136	AS	
17	JI1LET	226	596	82	48,872	AS	
18	JG2REJ	206	523	92	48,116	AS	
19	JR4VEV	219	540	88	47,520	AS	
20	JH1FNU	203	521	86	44,806	AS	
21	JA3MIB	190	479	86	41,194	AS	
22	JA4DWG	175	484	81	39,204	AS	
23	JA1SJV	177	443	80	35,440	AS	
24	JR1EMO	167	431	71	30,601	AS	
25	JH3OXM	161	402	76	30,552	AS	
26	JO7KMB	159	426	69	29,394	AS	
27	JA3HBF	165	397	69	27,393	AS	
28	JH1NCZ	138	362	75	27,150	AS	
29	JE4CIL	162	419	64	26,816	AS	
30	JA1EPJ	152	417	63	26,271	AS	
31	JO4CFV	140	347	75	26,025	AS	
32	JH1BIU	143	370	69	25,530	AS	
33	JA7LLL	155	419	54	22,626	AS	
34	JA2QVP	126	321	70	22,470	AS	
35	JA9CWJ	124	348	59	20,532	AS	
36	JA0IOF	162	360	52	18,720	AS	
37	JA1GVM	110	305	57	17,385	AS	
38	JA1IZZ	103	289	58	16,762	AS	
39	JI1TSH	136	303	51	15,453	AS	
40	JA0IXW	101	256	57	14,592	AS	
41	JR7ANB	98	270	47	12,690	AS	
42	JA1FNO	90	248	49	12,152	AS	
43	7M4CLF	112	249	33	8,217	AS	
44	JR1BAS	73	188	41	7,708	AS	
45	JK3NSD	63	175	40	7,000	AS	
46	JA1WSK	59	168	41	6,888	AS	
47	JA4EZP	63	150	40	6,000	AS	
48	JH1LNL	55	135	34	4,590	AS	
49	JI1NIK	54	123	33	4,059	AS	
50	JA7ZP	47	112	32	3,584	AS	

No.	CALL	QSO's	POINT	MULTI	SCORE	CONTI	AWARD
51	JI4WAO	39	105	29	3,045	AS	
52	JA9CCG	37	103	22	2,266	AS	
53	JK1LUY	33	86	24	2,064	AS	
54	JE1VTZ	37	93	18	1,674	AS	
55	JK1UNZ	33	92	18	1,656	AS	
56	JH6TNH	31	71	23	1,633	AS	
57	JE5JHZ	31	91	17	1,547	AS	
58	JA1ISJ	25	73	19	1,387	AS	
59	JH3EQP	26	68	19	1,292	AS	
60	JJ2VLY	33	77	14	1,078	AS	
61	JF1HJZ	28	63	17	1,071	AS	
62	JR3RIU	21	57	16	912	AS	
63	JA1DCO	22	53	15	795	AS	
64	JA1BVY	12	30	10	300	AS	
65	JH8CXW	9	26	8	208	AS	
66	JI1KLL	3	8	3	24	AS	